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13 - 15 July 2022
Pass 4 dag 1
Yellow

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Nr. Namn PIK

33 Dennis Krieg 56.814 10  1 131.29Yellow 1 12 

44 Tommy Ohlsén 57.725 8 0.911 2 0.911 129.22Yellow 2 9 

25 Marcus Olsson 57.926 4 0.201 3 1.112 128.77Yellow 3 10 

4 Janne Dahlsten 58.064 4 0.138 4 1.250 128.47Yellow 4 12 

32 Fredrik Malmberg 58.407 8 0.343 5 1.593 127.71Yellow 5 12 

27 Andreas Barman 58.548 8 0.141 6 1.734 127.40Yellow 6 10 

20 Mattias Brink 58.869 4 0.321 7 2.055 126.71Yellow 7 10 

79 Kalle Sjöberg 58.965 11 0.096 8 2.151 126.50Yellow 8 11 

2 Richard Svennberg 59.134 10 0.169 9 2.320 126.14Yellow 9 11 

506 John Palmgren 59.326 9 0.192 10 2.512 125.73Inst 1 11 

998 Anders Nordlander 59.535 11 0.209 11 2.721 125.29Inst 2 12 

504 Ramus Östlund 59.536 3 0.001 12 2.722 125.29Inst 3 6 

7 Niklas Engdahl 59.551 7 0.015 13 2.737 125.26Yellow 10 8 

1 Nisse Nielsen 59.630 9 0.079 14 2.816 125.09Yellow 11 9 

13 John-Paul Jones 1:00.392 4 0.762 15 3.578 123.51Yellow 12 11 

52 Kenneth Lundman 1:01.023 4 0.631 16 4.209 122.24Yellow 13 8 

31 Staffan Lindahl 1:02.293 2 1.270 17 5.479 119.74Yellow 14 3 

 Stefan Husu  18 Inst 4  

  56.814    10   33 : Dennis Krieg ()
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